CIN |L24111A51994PLC004051 | [of y Name |PREMIER CRYOGENICS LIMITED | Date Of AGM(DD-MON-YYYY)  |28-SEP-2015
Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend |522270 | Sum of interest on unpaid and unclaimed dividend |0 |
Sum of matured deposit |0 | Sum of interest on matured deposit |0 |
Sum of matured debentures |0 | Sum of interest on matured debentures |0 |
Sum of application money due for refund |0 | Sum of interest on application money due for refund |0 |
First Name Middle Name |Last Name Father/Husb |Father/Husba |Father/Husband |Address Country State District PINCode Folio Number of |Investment Type Amount Proposed Date of
and First nd Middle Last Name Securities Due(in Rs.) transfer to IEPF
Name Name (DD-MON-YYYY)
DEEPANKAR MEDHI JYOTIPRASAD MEDHI 4009W 1000 TH UNITED STATES NA NA 000019 Amount for unclaimed 5550.00 30-AUG-2016
TERR, OVERLAND OF AMERICA and unpaid dividend
PARK, KS 662077 U
SA
BISWARUP ACHERIJEE NIRMAL CH ACHERIJEE C/O B K BANKI, 2ND INDIA Assam Kamrup 781008 000054 Amount for unclaimed 750.00 30-AUG-2016
FLOOR, HAZI and unpaid dividend
SHABRUDDIN PATH,
H S ROAD, PALTAN
BAZAR, GUWAHATI
PRITHIS BARUAH ASHOK CH BARUAH C/O PRIYAM STORE, INDIA Assam Kamrup 781003 000068 Amount for unclaimed 750.00 30-AUG-2016
CHANDMARI and unpaid dividend
COLONY,
GUWAHATI
ATUL GOSWAMI LATE GOSWAMI JATIA, KAHILIPARA  INDIA Assam Kamrup 781006 000074 Amount for unclaimed 750.00 30-AUG-2016
TRAILOKYAN ROAD, ASHOK PATH, and unpaid dividend
ATH GUWAHATI
MANMATH RAM GAYAN LATE GAYAN NOONMATI (NEAR  INDIA Assam Kamrup 781020 000107 Amount for unclaimed 750.00 30-AUG-2016
MOHIRAM VANDANA CINEMA), and unpaid dividend
GUWAHATI
HUSSAINKHA PATHAN ISMAIL KHAN NEAR MULLAWADA INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362001 000109 Amount for unclaimed 750.00 30-AUG-2016
N MASJID, and unpaid dividend
MULLAWADA,
JUNAGADH
SAROJ TAHABILDAR LATE K R TAHABILDAR RUKMINIGAON, 5TH INDIA Assam Kamrup 781022 000130 Amount for unclaimed 750.00 30-AUG-2016
BYLANE, GUWAHATI and unpaid dividend
ALPANA BURAGOHAIN G K BURAGOHAIN RAJGARG BIGUTOLI, INDIA Assam Kamrup 781007 000153 Amount for unclaimed 750.00 30-AUG-2016
GUWAHATI(ASSAM) and unpaid dividend
M CHANDEKAR LATE S A CHANDEKAR PRODUCTION (GAS) [INDIA Assam Dibrugarh 786602 000155 Amount for unclaimed anc 750.00 30-AUG-2016
DEBASHISH SIRCAR BHUPENDRA CH SIRCAR BB/79/B, NEW COLOI INDIA Assam Kamrup 781012 000287 Amount for unclaimed anc 750.00 30-AUG-2016
HIRALAL NAYAK LATE CHAKRADHAR NAYAK RAJGARH 3RD BYLAN INDIA Assam Kamrup 781003 000319 Amount for unclaimed anc 450.00 30-AUG-2016
BIBEKANANDA DAS LATE K K DAS TENGARA-SATRA PATINDIA Assam Kamrup 781022 000329 Amount for unclaimed anc 750.00 30-AUG-2016
BIJAN KUMAR BORO BHABANI BORO C/O THE DEPUTY DIR INDIA Assam Kamrup 781007 000359 Amount for unclaimed anc 750.00 30-AUG-2016
SITA JAIN RATAN LAL JAIN C/O GUPTA AUTOMC INDIA Assam Kamrup 781022 000429 Amount for unclaimed anc 750.00 30-AUG-2016
RUNIMA CHOWDHARY P K CHOWDHARY BASUNDHARA ENCLA INDIA Assam Kamrup 781007 000435 Amount for unclaimed anc 750.00 30-AUG-2016
APURBA CHAKRABORTY LATE P K CHAKRABORTY DEPTT. OF PATHOLO(INDIA Assam Kamrup 781022 000440 Amount for unclaimed anc 750.00 30-AUG-2016
BAISHALI NAYAK HIRALAL NAYAK RAJGARH 3RD BYLAN INDIA Assam Kamrup 781003 000464 Amount for unclaimed anc 450.00 30-AUG-2016
MANISHI CHATTERIJEE B K CHATTERIJEE NO. - 4B, BLOCK - A, ' INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700047 000466 Amount for unclaimed anc 750.00 30-AUG-2016
MRIGANKA OJAH BISWA NATH OJAH C/O B N OJAH DISPUIINDIA Assam Kamrup 781006 000506 Amount for unclaimed anc 750.00 30-AUG-2016
AMAL KUMAR MUKHERJEE LATE S K MUKHERJEE 30B/6 SARAT GHOSE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700031 000565 Amount for unclaimed anc 750.00 30-AUG-2016
PRAVA MAHANTA JOGESH CHANDRA MAHANTA C/0J C MAHNTA, BKIINDIA Assam Kamrup 781003 000596 Amount for unclaimed anc 750.00 30-AUG-2016
MD NAUSHAD ALl LT MOHSIN ALl CHANDMARI, MILANIINDIA Assam Kamrup 781021 000598 Amount for unclaimed anc 750.00 30-AUG-2016
SK HABIBUL HUSSAIN LATE DILWAR HUSSAIN THANAGHAT, P O & [INDIA Assam Sibsagar 785640 000628 Amount for unclaimed anc 750.00 30-AUG-2016
KANAK CHANDRA ROY LATE MELKURAM ROY C/O HORESH DUTTA, INDIA Assam Sibsagar 785640 000647 Amount for unclaimed anc 750.00 30-AUG-2016
KISHOR KUMAR DARAD ALAKH NARAYAN DARAD DY. CHIEF ENGINEER INDIA Delhi 110001 000746 Amount for unclaimed anc 750.00 30-AUG-2016
SRIMANTA KUMAR BARUAH LATE JAGGANATH BARUAH BEHIND CENTRAL CO INDIA Assam Jorhat 785010 000756 Amount for unclaimed anc 750.00 30-AUG-2016




RAKESH KUMAR
UTPAL KR
MoLoY
MASUMA
GITALEE
RABINDRA CH
SWAPNAJIT

PADMA NATH
SHUKLA

AMRIT RANJAN
KALYANI

SULEKHA

LAKHI PRASAD
ANUJA PHOOKAN
JAYANTA KUMAR
PRASANTA

KIRTI

RAJASHREE

RITA

ANANTH

PRASAD N

SUJON

SANJEEV KUMAR
MOHD ZUBAIRUL
VEER NARAYAN
MR SANTANU

LAKHI PRASAD
BISWARUP

APURBA

NEELIMA

ATUL

SREEHARI

MANMATH ~ RAM
HUSSAINKHAN

DIMBA

M

ATANU

BANDANA

JUTHI

DEBASHISH

HIRALAL

BIBEKANANDA

BUAN KUMAR
GAUTAM

SITA

BAISHALI

MANISHI

MRIGANKA

AMAL KUMAR
MD NAUSHAD

KANAK CHANDRA
PROBIN

BIKASH CHANDRA
PRABHAT CH
TAPAN

KISHOR KUMAR
SRIMANTA KUMAR
ANJALI

LEONI

BlLIOY ANANDA
DONDI DHAR
HEMKANTA

RABINDRA CH
SWAPNAJIT

ARUPA NANDA
BASAN PRABHA
SHUKLA

AMRIT RANJAN
HARMOHAN  DEV
UMA KAIMAL

SAADULLAH

SINGH MANORANJAN
SHARMA LATE SADANANDA
BORA TARUN KAMAL
BORAH HABIBUR RAHMAN
GOGOI PRANJIT

PAUL KIRAN CHANDRA
DEKA TARUN CH
GOGOI LATE CHANDR NATH
NAYAK HIRALAL

BARUAH S

CHOUDHURY  JATINDRA MOHAN
MAJUMDAR S R
CHALIHA LATE BIMLA  PRASAD
GOLDSMITH FREDRICK

BOROOAH LATE PRAFULL CHANDRA
GOSWAMI UMESH CH

SETH VEER NARAYAN
SHARMA PRODYUT

DUTT SUKDEB

SETH VEER NARAYAN
AMIN NARAYAN M
CHOWDHARY

PRITHANI siw PRASAD
ISLAM LATE ABDUL HASSAN
SETH NARAYAN

CHOUDHURY  LATE APURBA KUMAR
DUTTA LATE DURGA PRASAD
ACHERJEE NIRMAL CH
BHUYAN DIMBA

SAIKIA TORUN CH
GOSWAMI LATE TRAILOKYANATH
PATGIRI LATE NAREN

GAYAN LATE MOHIRAM
PATHAN ISMAIL

BHUYAN LATE PREMA
CHANDEKAR LATE S A
BARUAH PRAFULLA KANTA
MOHAN PRITAM

BHUYAN LATE DR PADMA
SIRCAR BHUPENDRA CH
NAYAK LATE CHAKRADHAR

DAS LATE K K

BORO BHABANI

MOHAN LATE DIMBESWAR

JAIN RATAN LAL
NAYAK HIRALAL

CHATTERJEE B K

OJAH BISWA NATH
MUKHERJEE LATE S K

ALl LT MOHSIN

ROY LATE MELKURAM

BORA LATE KONBAPU
BHUYAN LATE MANIK  CHANDRA
BORA LATET S

SARMA LATE DWUEN

DARAD ALAKH NARAYAN
BARUAH LATE JAGGANATH
BHATTACHARJEETILAK CH
CHOWDHURY  NABAJYOTI
CHOWDHURY  LATE GIRIJA NANDA
DUARAH LATET R
TALUKDAR KRISHNA KANTA
PAUL KIRAN CHANDRA
DEKA TARUN CH
CHOUDHURY  LATE GIRIZA' NANDA
SARMAH H

NAYAK HIRALAL

BARUAH S

SHARMAH LATE BHUMID DEV
SAIKIA BHARGAB JyoTi

SINGH
SHARMA
BORA
BORAH
GOGOI
PAUL

DEKA
GOGOI
NAYAK
BARUAH
CHAUDHURI
MAJUMDAR
CHALIHA
GOLDSMITH
BOROOAH
GOSWAMI
SETH
MADHAB
DUTT

SETH

AMIN
CHOWDHARY
AGARWALLA
KHAN

SETH
CHOWDHURY
DUTTA
ACHERJEE
BHUYAN
SAIKIA
GOSWAMI
PATGIRI
GAYAN
KHAN
BHUYAN
CHANDEKAR
BARUAH
MOHAN
BHUYAN
SIRCAR
NAYAK

DAS

BORO
MOHAN
JAIN

NAYAK
CHATTERJEE
OJAH
MUKHERJEE
ALl

ROY

BORA
BHUYAN
BORA
SARMA
DARAD
BARUAH
BHATTACHARJEE
BORA
CHOWDHURY
DUARAH
TALUKDAR
PAUL

DEKA
CHOUDHURY
SARMAH
NAYAK
BARUAH
SHARMAH
SAIKIA

C/O RAKESH GASES,  INDIA
HOUSE NO. 5, GHARN INDIA
PRINCIPAL J B ROAD, INDIA
NA-ALI, OPP. TO L.P; INDIA
C/0 G K GOGOI, KK FINDIA
C/O MEGHALAYA OX' INDIA
LACHIT NAGAR, BYEL INDIA
BELTOLA TINALL, BISF INDIA
C/O H L NAYAK, RAJG INDIA
AMULA PATTY NEAR INDIA
LAMB ROAD, UZAN B INDIA
C/O SATYA RANJAN N INDIA
C/O EASTERN TEA BR INDIA
C/O DR. P R GOLDSM INDIA
C/O EASTERN TEA BR INDIA
C/O UMESH CH. GOS INDIA
F-202 GHARONDA M. INDIA
C/0 JUSTICE MRS MIIINDIA
39A & CPURNA DAS INDIA
F-202 GHARONDA M. INDIA
1288 ) M ROAD, S NAINDIA
BASUNDHARA ENCLA INDIA
C/O BRAHMAPUTRA INDIA
FLAT-4 FIRST FLOOR, INDIA
F/202 GHARONDA M INDIA
14 BHUBAN ROAD, U INDIA
BORPARA, BONGAIG/ INDIA
C/O B K BANKI, 2ND FINDIA
B P CHALIHA PATH, N INDIA
REGIONAL RESEARCH INDIA
JATIA, KAHILIPARA RCINDIA
RAJGARH ROAD, GUVINDIA
NOONMATI (NEAR V/ INDIA
NEAR MULLAWADA INDIA
B P CHALIHA PATH, N INDIA
PRODUCTION (GAS) LINDIA
C/O P K BARUAH, H NINDIA
C/O DR. PRITAM MOI INDIA
157/C RASH BEHARI / INDIA
BB/79/B, NEW COLOI INDIA
RAJGARH 3RD BYLAN INDIA
TENGARA-SATRA PATINDIA
C/O THE DEPUTY DIR INDIA
HOUSE NO. 325, BELTINDIA
C/O GUPTA AUTOMC INDIA
RAJGARH 3RD BYLAN INDIA
NO. - 4B, BLOCK - A, ' INDIA
C/O B N OJAH DISPUIINDIA
30B/6 SARAT GHOSE INDIA
CHANDMARI, MILANIINDIA
C/O HORESH DUTTA, INDIA
C/O MARUTI MEDICA INDIA
MECH. ENGG. DEPT., INDIA
MELACHAKAR, WARIINDIA
C/O MRS SUNITY DEV INDIA
DY. CHIEF ENGINEER INDIA
BEHIND CENTRAL CO INDIA
NEHRU PARK, TRP RCINDIA
PANORAMA APT#, BLINDIA
DR.J C DAS ROAD, P£INDIA
KHARA GAR KAMAR I INDIA
PRAGATI PATH, RAJG INDIA
C/O MEGHALAYA OX' INDIA
LACHIT NAGAR, BYEL INDIA
C/O GOODWILL TEA\INDIA
C/O DR. H SARMAH, | INDIA
C/O H L NAYAK, RAJG INDIA
AMULA PATTY NEAR INDIA
PUBERUN PATH, KRISINDIA
SKYLAB DIAGNOSTIC INDIA

Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Meghalaya
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam

West Bengal
Assam
Uttarakhand
Assam
Assam
Andhra Pradesh
Assam

West Bengal
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Assam

Delhi

West Bengal
Andhra Pradesh
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Gujarat
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam

West Bengal
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam

West Bengal
Assam

West Bengal
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam

Delhi

Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Meghalaya
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam

Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup

Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kolkata

Kamrup

Kamrup
Kamrup

Kamrup
Kolkata

Pune
Kamrup

Kolkata

Kamrup
Bongaigaon
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Jorhat
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Junagadh
Sibsagar
Dibrugarh
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kolkata
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kolkata
Kamrup
Kolkata
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Golaghat
Dibrugarh
Sibsagar
KAMRUP

Jorhat
Jorhat
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup

Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup

781020
781020
781003
785640
781006
793013
781007
781028
781003
785640
781001
700065
781003
248179
781003
782003
500025
781001
700029
500025
411005
781007
110070
700016
500025
781001
783380
781008
785640
785006
781006
781003
781020
362001
785640
786602
781021
781028
700029
781012
781003
781022
781007
781028
781022
781003
700047
781006
700031
781021
785640
785621
786602
785640
781001
110001
785010
785001
781003
781001
785640
781003
793013
781007
781034
781006
781003
785640
781029
781007

000762
000764
000840
000851
000894
000944
000946
000969
001104
001122
001143
001150
001271
001358
001407
001434
001494
001500
001502
001505
001540
001551

Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc

12019101000392( Amount for unclaimed anc
IN300159 104467. Amount for unclaimed anc
IN300441 110389 Amount for unclaimed anc
IN301250 2857191 Amount for unclaimed anc

000032
000054
000057
000058
000074
000082
000107
000109
000128
000155
000160
000179
000259
000287
000319
000329
000359
000380
000429
000464
000466
000506
000565
000598
000647
000656
000657
000686
000718
000746
000756
000774
000775
000785
000796
000841
000944
000946
000970
001073
001104
001122
001127
001295

Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc

750.00
750.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
750.00
1500.00
600.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
2700.00
2700.00
5400.00
3000.00
150.00
5400.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
5400.00
750.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
360.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
360.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
720.00
720.00
720.00
720.00
1200.00
1200.00
600.00
1200.00
1200.00
480.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00

30-AUG-2016
30-AUG-2016
30-AUG-2016
30-AUG-2016
30-AUG-2016
30-AUG-2016
30-AUG-2016
30-AUG-2016
30-AUG-2016
30-AUG-2016
30-AUG-2016
30-AUG-2016
30-AUG-2016
30-AUG-2016
30-AUG-2016
30-AUG-2016
30-AUG-2016
30-AUG-2016
30-AUG-2016
30-AUG-2016
30-AUG-2016
30-AUG-2016
30-AUG-2016
30-AUG-2016
30-AUG-2016
30-AUG-2016
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
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LAKHI PRASAD
BISWARUP
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KAKOLI

M
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SYAMANTA

LIPIKA
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JUTHI

SUBHAS

DEBASHISH

SATYA SANDHYA
HIRALAL
BIBEKANANDA
BUAN KUMAR
GAUTAM

DIGONTA
CHAMPAK
DAYANANDA

SITA

RUNIMA

APURBA

BAISHALI

MANISHI
NRIPENDRA  KUMAR
PRABIN

MRIGANKA
SAWPON

BIDIT

AMAL KUMAR
JyoTi PRASAD
SUOLA

MD NAUSHAD
DEVAJYOTI

GUNA GOBINDA
BEDANTA
CHANDAN KR
LAKHIMI

HOMAGNI
HEMENDRA  KUMAR
BAHARUL
CHANDRAMA
KISHOR KUMAR
SRIMANTA KUMAR
UTPAL KR
MASHIHUZ

ANJALI

PRABHAT MANGAL
DONDI DHAR
RABINDRA CH
SWAPNAJIT

NAGEN

ARUPA NANDA
KARTIK

BASAN PRABHA

GOLDSMITH FREDRICK

BHUYAN LATE PADMA DHAR
SETH VEER NARAYAN
DUTT SUKDEB

SETH VEER NARAYAN
AMIN NARAYAN M

SETH NARAYAN

DUTTA LATE DURGA PRASAD
ACHERJEE NIRMAL CH
SAIKIA TORUN CH
BARUAH ASHOK CH
GOSWAMI LATE TRAILOKYANATH
PATHAN ISMAIL

BURAGOHAIN ~ AJIT

DEKA TARUN CH
NISHA MOHAMMAD UMAR
BORKAKOTI RENJAN MANIKOTH
CHANDEKAR LATE S A
BARUAH PRAFULLA KANTA
MOHAN PRITAM

GOGOI BHABENDRA NATH
SAHA SUBHAS

GOSWAMI LATE KESHAB CH
BHUYAN LATE DR PADMA
SAHA NITAI CH
SIRCAR BHUPENDRA CH
SAIKIA | N
NAYAK LATE CHAKRADHAR
DAS LATE K K

BORO BHABANI

MOHAN LATE DIMBESWAR
CHOWDHARY  SANTA RAM
PHUKAN JIBON

BHARALI LATE HRIDAYANANDA
JAIN RATAN LAL
CHOWDHARY P K
CHAKRABORTY  LATE P K
NAYAK HIRALAL

CHATTERJEE B K
BARUAH LATE G C
CHOUDHURY  LATE DANDI RAM
OJAH BISWA NATH
DOWERAH L K
BARUAH ROMESH

MUKHERJEE LATE S K
BHUYAN LATE B P
DOWERAH SAWPON

ALl LT MOHSIN

BARUAH ROMESH

DAS LATE KUMUD CH
CHOUDHURY  PRABIN

DEKA CHANDRA KR
BHUYAN JyoTi PRASAD
CHOUDHURY  PRABIN

BARUAH LATE LALIT  MOHAN
HUSSAIN DHON

GOSWAMI ATUL

DARAD ALAKH NARAYAN
BARUAH LATE JAGGANATH
SHARMA LATE SADANANDA
ZAMAN LATE WAZE
BHATTACHARJEETILAK CH
HAZARIKA LATE MONAI

DUARAH LATET R

PAUL KIRAN CHANDRA
DEKA TARUN CH
BORA LATE KHAGESHWAR
CHOUDHURY  LATE GIRIZA' NANDA
HAZARIKA THANEWAR

SARMAH H

GOLDSMITH
BHUYAN
SETH

DUTT

SETH

AMIN

SETH

DUTTA
ACHERJEE
SAIKIA
BARUAH
GOSWAMI
KHAN
BURAGOHAIN
DEKA

KHAN
RAGHAVAN
CHANDEKAR
BARUAH
MOHAN
GOGOI

SAHA
GOSWAMI
BHUYAN
SAHA
SIRCAR
BHUYAN
NAYAK

DAS

BORO
MOHAN
CHOWDHURY
PHUKAN
BHARALI
JAIN
CHOWDHARY
CHAKRABORTY
NAYAK
CHATTERJEE
BARUAH
CHOUDHURY
OJAH
DOWERAH
BARUAH
MUKHERJEE
BHUYAN
DOWERAH
ALl

BARUAH

DAS
CHOUDHURY
DEKA
BHUYAN
CHOUDHURY
BARUAH
MAHMAD
GOSWAMI
DARAD
BARUAH
SHARMA

ALl
BHATTACHARJEE
HAZARIKA
DUARAH
PAUL

DEKA

BORA
CHOUDHURY
HAZARIKA
SARMAH

C/O DR. P R GOLDSM INDIA
157/C RASH BEHARI / INDIA
F-202 GHARONDA M. INDIA
39A & CPURNA DAS INDIA
F-202 GHARONDA M. INDIA
1288 ) M ROAD, S NAINDIA
F/202 GHARONDA M INDIA
BORPARA, BONGAIG/ INDIA
C/O B K BANKI, 2ND FINDIA
REGIONAL RESEARCH INDIA
C/O PRIYAM STORE, (INDIA
JATIA, KAHILIPARA RCINDIA
NEAR MULLAWADA INDIA
AMOLAPATTI, WARD INDIA
C/O T C DEKA, LACHI" INDIA
QUARTER NO. B-182, INDIA
C/O BELTOLA NURSEIINDIA
PRODUCTION (GAS) LINDIA
C/O P K BARUAH, H NINDIA
C/O DR. PRITAM MOI INDIA
CHEMICAL DEPARTM INDIA
C/O TRIPURA INDUSTINDIA
C/0. HOTEL ALANKAF INDIA
157/C RASH BEHARI / INDIA
C/O TRIPURA INDUSTINDIA
BB/79/B, NEW COLOI INDIA
NONGRIM ROAD, LAIINDIA
RAJGARH 3RD BYLAN INDIA
TENGARA-SATRA PATINDIA
C/O THE DEPUTY DIR INDIA
HOUSE NO. 325, BELTINDIA
PRASANTA PATH, R GINDIA
MALOW ALL, P O JOR INDIA
HOSPITAL ROAD, SIBSINDIA
C/O GUPTA AUTOMC INDIA
BASUNDHARA ENCLA INDIA
DEPTT. OF PATHOLO(INDIA
RAJGARH 3RD BYLAN INDIA
NO. - 4B, BLOCK - A, ' INDIA
SANTIPATH, OFF R G INDIA
HOUSE NO. 34, 5TH EINDIA
C/O B N OJAH DISPUIINDIA
NARIKALBARI FIRST BINDIA
C/O ROMESH BARUA INDIA
30B/6 SARAT GHOSE INDIA
Z0OO NARANGI ROAD INDIA
NARIKALBARI FIRST BINDIA
CHANDMARI, MILANIINDIA
C/O ROMESH BARUA INDIA
FINANCIAL INSPECTICINDIA
5TH BYE LANE, ZOO MINDIA
SHATI RADHIKA ROAIINDIA
Z0OO NARANGI ROAD INDIA
5TH BYE LANE, ZOO MINDIA
"LALITALAYA" SAURA INDIA
C/O BAHARUL HUSSA INDIA
C/O DR. ATUL GOSW, INDIA
DY. CHIEF ENGINEER INDIA
BEHIND CENTRAL CO INDIA
HOUSE NO. 5, GHARN INDIA
RETD. COMMISSIONE INDIA
NEHRU PARK, TRP RCINDIA
LOONPURIA VILLAGE INDIA
KHARA GAR KAMAR IINDIA
C/O MEGHALAYA OX' INDIA
LACHIT NAGAR, BYEL INDIA
BETBARI NO. -2, KNO INDIA
C/O GOODWILL TEA\INDIA
HOUSE NO. 32, BYE L INDIA
C/O DR. H SARMAH, | INDIA

Uttarakhand
West Bengal
Andhra Pradesh
West Bengal
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Andhra Pradesh
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Gujarat
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Tripura
Assam

West Bengal
Tripura
Assam
Meghalaya
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam

West Bengal
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam

West Bengal
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam

Delhi

Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Meghalaya
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam

Kolkata
Kolkata
Pune

Bongaigaon
Kamrup
Jorhat
Kamrup
Kamrup
Junagadh
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Dibrugarh
Kamrup
Kamrup
Dibrugarh

Kamrup
Kolkata

Kamrup
East Khasi Hills
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Jorhat
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kolkata
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Jorhat
Kolkata
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Jorhat
Kamrup
Kamrup
Nagaon
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Golaghat
Kamrup

Jorhat
Kamrup
Kamrup
Jorhat
Sibsagar
Sibsagar

Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup

248179
700029
500025
700029
500025
411005
500025
783380
781008
785006
781003
781006
362001
785640
781607
786640
781028
786602
781021
781028
786602
799001
781003
700029
799001
781012
793003
781003
781022
781007
781028
781024
785001
785640
781022
781007
781022
781003
700047
781024
781021
781006
781024
785001
700031
781024
781024
781021
785001
781006
781021
782002
781024
781021
781028
785625
781006
110001
785010
781020
781001
785001
785666
785640
793013
781007
785640
781034
781028
781006

001358
001433
001494
001502
001505
001540

Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc

IN300441 110389 Amount for unclaimed anc

000032
000054
000058
000068
000074
000109
000116
000129
000139
000152
000155
000160
000179
000200
000203
000227
000259
000277
000287
000288
000319
000329
000359
000380
000396
000407
000422
000429
000435
000440
000464
000466
000499
000501
000506
000511
000547
000565
000566
000584
000598
000612
000648
000653
000675
000708
000721
000722
000726
000734
000746
000756
000764
000767
000774
000795
000796
000944
000946
000968
000970
001014
001073

Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc

1200.00
2160.00
4320.00
120.00
4320.00
600.00
4320.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
300.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
300.00
500.00
500.00
1000.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
100.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
1000.00
500.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00

25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
25-0CT-2017
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018



SHUKLA

AMRIT RANJAN
HARMOHAN  DEV
DHANIRAM
HABIBUR
DIPALI
UMA KAIMAL
AJANTA

ANUJA PHOOKAN
UMA

DEBALA

ANAN

PRASANTA
DIGONTA

KIRTI

RITA

ANANTH

ANUP

PRASAD N
SUJON

DIGONTA

AVISIKA

VEER NARAYAN
VISHNU

LAKHI PRASAD
BISWARUP

NEELIMA

PRITHIS

ATUL

KUMAR SANJAY
HUSSAINKHAN
KALPANA

JAMINI

SAROJ

GIRISH

AMIRUN

MRIGESH

ANJALI RAI
RAJU

MANASH PRATIM
KAKOLI

ALPANA

M

BANDANA

KISHALOY

MD OSMAN
SYAMANTA

LIPIKA

SUSHANTA

RAM MOHAN
PARTHA PRATIM
SUBHAS
THANESWAR
DEBASHISH

HIRALAL

NILA KANTA
BIBEKANANDA

BUAN KUMAR
PRABHAT RAI
GAUTAM

DIGONTA

CHAMPAK

SITA

RUNIMA

ILLA

NAHEED

BAISHALI

MANISHI
NRIPENDRA  KUMAR
MRIGANKA

RAHMAN

NAYAK
BARUAH
SHARMAH
MiLl

BORAH
HAZARIKA
SAIKIA
KULABHI
GOLDSMITH
TIBREWAL
BARUA
BHUYAN
GOSWAMI
CHOWDHARY
SETH

DUTT

SETH

GOGOI

AMIN
CHOWDHARY
CHOWDHARY
BARUAH
SETH

KARWA
DUTTA
ACHERJEE
SAIKIA
BARUAH
GOSWAMI
KRISHNA
PATHAN
BURAGOHAIN
DEKA
TAHABILDAR
KAKOTI
NISHA
BAROOAH
BARUAH
JOSEPH
RAJKHOWA
BORKAKOTI
BURAGOHAIN
CHANDEKAR
MOHAN
NEOG

ALl

GOGOI

SAHA
GOSWAMI
GOSWAMI
BARGOHAIN
SAHA

SAIKIA
SIRCAR
NAYAK
SAIKIA

DAS

BORO
BARUAH
MOHAN
CHOWDHARY
PHUKAN

JAIN
CHOWDHARY
DEVI
PERWEEN
NAYAK
CHATTERJEE
BARUAH
OJAH

HIRALAL

S

LATE BHUMID DEV
LATET S

LATE KAREM ALl
KARTIK

BHARGAB JyoTti
AMITABHA

FREDRICK

ARUN KR

G P

LATE PADMA DHAR
UMESH CH

BAAP

VEER NARAYAN
SUKDEB

VEER NARAYAN
LATE UPENDR, NATH
NARAYAN M

LATE SANTA

LATE PORESH

NARAYAN

SATYA NARAYAN

LATE DURGA PRASAD
NIRMAL CH

TORUN CH
ASHOK CH

LATE TRAILOKYANATH
UMA CHARAN
ISMAIL

AT

TARUN CH

LATE K R

LATE PATNA RAM
MOHAMMAD UMAR

ASHOK CH
PRABHAT RAI

NAVIN K

BIMALA NANDA
RENJAN MANIKOTH
G K

LATE S A

PRITAM

PITAMBAR

LATE MOBARAK
BHABENDRA NATH
SUBHAS

UMESH CH
LATE KESHAB CH
BANGSHIDHAR
NITAI CH
LATE B
BHUPENDRA CH
LATE CHAKRADHAR
RAMESHWAR

LATE K K
BHABANI
SURYADHAR RAI
LATE DIMBESWAR

SANTA RAM
JIBON

RATAN LAL

P K
BIRENDRA NATH
MD TARIQUE
HIRALAL

B K
LATE G C
BISWA NATH

NAYAK
BARUAH
SHARMAH
MiLI

BORAH
HAZARIKA
SAIKIA
KULABHI
GOLDSMITH
TIBREWAL
BARUA
BHUYAN
GOSWAMI
CHOWDHARY
SETH

DUTT

SETH

GOGOI

AMIN
CHOWDHARY
CHOWDHARY
BARUAH
SETH

KARWA
DUTTA
ACHERJEE
SAIKIA
BARUAH
GOSWAMI
BANIA

KHAN
BURAGOHAIN
DEKA
TAHABILDAR
KAKOTI

KHAN
BAROOAH
BARUAH
JOSEPH
RAJKHOWA
RAGHAVAN
BURAGOHAIN
CHANDEKAR
MOHAN
NEOG

ALl

GOGOI

SAHA
GOSWAMI
GOSWAMI
BARGOHAIN
SAHA

SAIKIA
SIRCAR
NAYAK
SAIKIA

DAS

BORO
BARUAH
MOHAN
CHOWDHURY
PHUKAN

JAIN
CHOWDHARY
SARMA
KHAN

NAYAK
CHATTERJEE
BARUAH
OJAH

C/O H L NAYAK, RAJG INDIA
AMULA PATTY NEAR INDIA
PUBERUN PATH, KRISINDIA
VILL & PO AFALA, DITINDIA
NA-ALI (NEAR L.P. SCIINDIA
HOUSE NO. 32, BYE L INDIA
SKYLAB DIAGNOSTIC INDIA
C/O NIPPON DENRO | INDIA
C/O DR. P R GOLDSM INDIA
C/O. ZEAN LITHOS & INDIA
C/O G P BARUA, 5TH INDIA
157/C RASH BEHARI / INDIA
C/O UMESH CH. GOS'INDIA
C/O ASSOM AIR PROIINDIA
F-202 GHARONDA M. INDIA
39A & CPURNA DAS INDIA
F-202 GHARONDA M. INDIA
CHEMICAL DEPT., OILINDIA
1288 ) M ROAD, S NAINDIA
BASUNDHARA ENCLA INDIA
BHUBAN ROAD, UZAIINDIA
C/O. LATE PORESH B/INDIA
F/202 GHARONDA M INDIA
JYOTI STORES, NEAR INDIA
BORPARA, BONGAIG/ INDIA
C/O B K BANKI, 2ND FINDIA
REGIONAL RESEARCH INDIA
C/O PRIYAM STORE, (INDIA
JATIA, KAHILIPARA RCINDIA
LAKSHMI BHAWAN, kINDIA
NEAR MULLAWADA INDIA
AMOLAPATTI, WARD INDIA
C/O T C DEKA, LACHI" INDIA
RUKMINIGAON, 5TH INDIA
PO. SUKANPUKHURI, INDIA
QUARTER NO. B-182, INDIA
PRIYAM STORE, CHAT INDIA
C/O PRABHAT RAI BA INDIA
B 5/9 GARDENIA HOUINDIA
RESEARCH OFFICER (IINDIA
C/O BELTOLA NURSEIINDIA
RAJGARG BIGUTOLI, (INDIA
PRODUCTION (GAS) LINDIA
C/O DR. PRITAM MOI INDIA
C/O PITAMBAR NEOG INDIA
BABUPATTY, AKSHYA INDIA
CHEMICAL DEPARTM INDIA
C/O TRIPURA INDUSTINDIA
GANDHIBASTI ROAD, INDIA
C/0. HOTEL ALANKAF INDIA
"INDU KUTIR" OLD AIINDIA
C/O TRIPURA INDUSTINDIA
SIMALUGURI STATIOI INDIA
BB/79/B, NEW COLOI INDIA
RAJGARH 3RD BYLAN INDIA
GEOLOGICAL DEPTT. INDIA
TENGARA-SATRA PATINDIA
C/O THE DEPUTY DIR INDIA
ROAD RESEARCH LABINDIA
HOUSE NO. 325, BELTINDIA
PRASANTA PATH, R GINDIA
MALOW ALL, P O JOR INDIA
C/O GUPTA AUTOMC INDIA
BASUNDHARA ENCLA INDIA
METAKA POTHER, P.CINDIA
C/0. MD. T KHAN, PR INDIA
RAJGARH 3RD BYLAN INDIA
NO. - 4B, BLOCK - A, ' INDIA
SANTIPATH, OFF R G INDIA
C/O B N OJAH DISPUIINDIA

Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Uttarakhand
Assam
Assam
West Bengal
Assam
Assam
Andhra Pradesh
West Bengal
Andhra Pradesh
Assam
Maharashtra
Assam
Assam
Assam
Andhra Pradesh
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Gujarat
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Maharashtra
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Tripura
Assam
Assam
Assam
Tripura
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
West Bengal
Assam
Assam

Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup

Kamrup
Kamrup
Kolkata
Kamrup
Kamrup

Kolkata

Dibrugarh
Pune
Kamrup
Kamrup
Jorhat

Sibsagar
Bongaigaon
Kamrup
Jorhat
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Junagadh
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Pune
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Dibrugarh
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Dibrugarh

Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar

Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Dibrugarh
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Jorhat
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Dibrugarh
Kamrup
Kolkata
Kamrup
Kamrup

781003
785640
781029
785640
785640
781028
781007
781001
248179
781003
781021
700029
782003
781003
500025
700029
500025
786602
411005
781007
781001
785010
500025
785640
783380
781008
785006
781003
781006
781007
362001
785640
781607
781022
785640
785640
781003
781025
411014
781006
781028
781007
786602
781028
781001
785640
786602
799001
781001
781003
785640
799001
785640
781012
781003
786602
781022
781007
781025
781028
781024
785001
781022
781007
785640
786602
781003
700047
781024
781006

001104
001122
001127
001132
001228
001245
001295
001299
001358
001405
001428
001433
001434
001482
001494
001502
001505
001508
001540
001551
001556
001582

Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc

IN300441 110389 Amount for unclaimed anc
1201060000 1639 Amount for unclaimed anc

000032
000054
000058
000068
000074
000087
000109
000116
000129
000130
000136
000139
000142
000145
000147
000149
000152
000153
000155
000179
000184
000191
000200
000203
000215
000227
000234
000277
000283
000287
000319
000322
000329
000359
000370
000380
000396
000407
000429
000435
000442
000451
000464
000466
000499
000506

Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc

400.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00

100.00
1800.00
1800.00
1800.00
2700.00
3600.00

100.00
3600.00
2000.00

500.00

500.00
5000.00
1000.00
3600.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

300.00

300.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

300.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
27-0CT-2018
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019



PARUL
BIDIT
AMAL
JyoTi

MD NAUSHAD
DEVAJYOTI
SK HABIBUL
HITEN
GUNA
BIKASH
SIBA

SATYA
LAKHIMI
TAPAN
BONUJEETA
CHANDRAMA
SANJIB
KISHOR
SRIMANTA
UTPAL
MASHIHUZ
APARAJITA
PRABHAT
LABANYA
PRABHAT
DONDI
KALYAN
HEMKANTA
RABINDRA
SWAPNAJIT
RANA
NAGEN
ARUPA
CHANDRA
RANJANA
PARAG
BASAN
SWAROOP
SHUKLA
AMRIT
SANJEEV
HARMOHAN
DHANIRAM
UTPAL
DEBABRATA
GAYATRI
UMA
ANUJA
JITENDRA
ROOP

UMA

ARUN
DIGONTA
PRADYUMNA
KIRTI

RITA
ANANTH
PRASAD
RANJIT
SUJON
DIGONTA
AVISIKA
BISHNU
VEER
SATISH
VISHNU
LAKHI
BISWARUP
NEELIMA
PRITHIS

KUMAR
PRASAD

GOBINDA
CHANDRA
NATH

KUMAR
KUMAR
KR

PADMAPATI

MANGAL

DHAR

PRAKASH

CH

PRATAP

NANDA

CHETIA

PRABHA

KUMAR

RANJAN

KR
DEV

KAIMAL
PHOOKAN

CHAND

KR

RAM
NARAYAN
CH

PRASAD

ADHIKARY
BARUAH
MUKHERJEE
BHUYAN
ALl
BARUAH
HUSSAIN
SHARMAH
DAS
BHUYAN
BORAH
GOGOI
BHUYAN
SARMA
DUTTA
GOSWAMI
KAKOTY
DARAD
BARUAH
SHARMA
ZAMAN
SARMA
DAS
BARUA
HAZARIKA
DUARAH
PATHAK
TALUKDAR
PAUL
DEKA
BAROOAH
BORA
CHOUDHURY
HANDIQUE
BASU
PHUKON
SARMAH
BARUAH
NAYAK
BARUAH
BHUYAN
SHARMAH
MiLI

BORA
SARMA
HANDIQUE
SAIKIA
GOLDSMITH
PATNI
PATNI
TIBREWAL
TIBREWAL
CHOWDHARY
DUTTA
SETH

DUTT

SETH

AMIN
SAIKIA
CHOWDHARY
CHOWDHARY
BARUAH
MEDHI
SETH

DAS
KARWA
DUTTA
ACHERJEE
SAIKIA
BARUAH

LATEN C
ROMESH

LATE S K

LATE B P

LT MOHSIN

ROMESH

LATE DILWAR

LATE DWIZEN

LATE KUMUD CH

LATE MANIK  CHANDRA
LATE KATIA  RAM
LATE RUPSON

JyoTi PRASAD
LATE DWUEN

UTPAL

ATUL

RAMAKANTA

ALAKH NARAYAN
LATE JAGGANATH

LATE SADANANDA

LATE WAZE

DILIP

DIMBESWAR
SATYABRATA

LATE MONAI

LATET R
MEHENDRA  CHANDRA
KRISHNA KANTA

KIRAN CHANDRA
TARUN CH
LATE G N

LATE KHAGESHWAR
LATE GIRIZA  NANDA
LATE MALBHOG

T K
KHAGESWAR CHETIA
H

LATE UPENDRANATH
HIRALAL

S

G

LATE BHUMID DEV
LATET S
PADMA

DEBANDRA  NATH
PRABAL KR
BHARGAB JyoT
FREDRICK
ROOPCHAND
JAICHAND LAL
ARUN KR
RAMDEO RAM
BAAP

BIRENDRA NATH
VEER NARAYAN
SUKDEB

VEER NARAYAN
NARAYAN M

LATE PRAFULL CH

LATE SANTA

LATE PORESH

DHAJEN NARAYAN
NARAYAN

S

SATYA NARAYAN
LATE DURGA PRASAD
NIRMAL CH
TORUN CH
ASHOK CH

ADHIKARY
BARUAH
MUKHERJEE
BHUYAN
ALl
BARUAH
HUSSAIN
SHARMAH
DAS
BHUYAN
BORAH
GOGOI
BHUYAN
SARMA
DUTTA
GOSWAMI
KAKOTI
DARAD
BARUAH
SHARMA
ALl

SARMA
DAS
BARUA
HAZARIKA
DUARAH
PATHAK
TALUKDAR
PAUL
DEKA
BAROOAH
BORA
CHOUDHURY
HANDIQUE
BASU
PHUKON
SARMAH
GOGOI
NAYAK
BARUAH
BHUYAN
SHARMAH
MiLI

BORA
SARMA
HANDIQUE
SAIKIA
GOLDSMITH
PATNI

JAIN
TIBREWAL
TIBREWAL
CHOWDHARY
DUTTA
SETH

DUTT

SETH

AMIN
SAIKIA
CHOWDHARY
CHOWDHARY
BARUAH
MEDHI
SETH

DAS
KARWA
DUTTA
ACHERJEE
SAIKIA
BARUAH

N C ADHIKARY ANNE: INDIA
C/O ROMESH BARUA INDIA
30B/6 SARAT GHOSE INDIA
Z0OO NARANGI ROAD INDIA
CHANDMARI, MILANIINDIA
C/O ROMESH BARUA INDIA
THANAGHAT, P O & [INDIA
C/O MRS SUNITY DEV INDIA
FINANCIAL INSPECTICINDIA
MECH. ENGG. DEPT., INDIA
C/O SWARA MOVYEE FINDIA
SONAIGHULI, HOUSE INDIA
Z0OO NARANGI ROAD INDIA
C/O MRS SUNITY DEV INDIA
C/O KHAGESWAR DU INDIA
C/O DR. ATUL GOSW, INDIA
P O BOLIAGHAT, SIBS INDIA
DY. CHIEF ENGINEER INDIA
BEHIND CENTRAL CO INDIA
HOUSE NO. 5, GHARN INDIA
RETD. COMMISSIONE INDIA
G N BORDOLI ROAD, INDIA
GARAMUR LTAKHOLI INDIA
6, ASHOK PATH, BELTINDIA
LOONPURIA VILLAGE INDIA
KHARA GAR KAMAR I INDIA
PATHAK BHAVAN, PA INDIA
PRAGATI PATH, RAJG INDIA
C/O MEGHALAYA OX' INDIA
LACHIT NAGAR, BYEL INDIA
RAJGARH BYELANE N INDIA
BETBARI NO. -2, KNO INDIA
C/O GOODWILL TEA\INDIA
ATROAD, NEAR K P IINDIA
7 AT CHATTERIEE RCINDIA
LAKWA DEHINGIA KC INDIA
C/O DR. H SARMAH, | INDIA
GANAKPATTY 6TH LA INDIA
C/O H L NAYAK, RAJG INDIA
AMULA PATTY NEAR INDIA
NIZARPAR ROAD, 2NIINDIA
PUBERUN PATH, KRISINDIA
VILL & PO AFALA, DITINDIA
M. K. GANDHI PATH, INDIA
J B ROAD, NEAR NAT'INDIA
C/O CHETIA, ADD DI INDIA
SKYLAB DIAGNOSTIC INDIA
C/O DR. P R GOLDSM INDIA
GC/ MAMTA ENTERP INDIA
GC/ MAMTA ENTERP INDIA
C/O. ZEAN LITHOS & INDIA
C/O. ZEAN LITHOS & INDIA
C/O ASSOM AIR PROIINDIA
C/O NETWORK TRAVIINDIA
F-202 GHARONDA M. INDIA
39A & CPURNA DAS INDIA
F-202 GHARONDA M. INDIA
1288 ) M ROAD, S NAINDIA
NEHRU PARK OPP. M INDIA
BASUNDHARA ENCLA INDIA
BHUBAN ROAD, UZAIINDIA
C/O. LATE PORESH B/INDIA
H NO. 23, NEAR LACF INDIA
F/202 GHARONDA M INDIA
FLAT NO 3A SWEET E INDIA
JYOTI STORES, NEAR INDIA
BORPARA, BONGAIG/ INDIA
C/O B K BANKI, 2ND FINDIA
REGIONAL RESEARCH INDIA
C/O PRIYAM STORE, (INDIA

Assam
Assam
West Bengal
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam

Delhi
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Meghalaya
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
West Bengal
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Uttarakhand
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Andhra Pradesh
West Bengal
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Andhra Pradesh
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam

Kamrup
Jorhat
Kolkata
Kamrup
Kamrup
Jorhat
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Dibrugarh
Jorhat
Kamrup
Kamrup
KAMRUP
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar

Jorhat

Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Jorhat

Kamrup
Sibsagar
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup

Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kolkata

Sibsagar
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Sibsagar
Nagaon

Kamrup
Kamrup

Jorhat
Jorhat
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup

Kolkata

Pune
Jorhat
Kamrup
Kamrup
Jorhat
Kamrup

Kamrup
Sibsagar
Bongaigaon
Kamrup
Jorhat
Kamrup

781007
785001
700031
781024
781021
785001
785640
781001
781006
786602
785001
781034
781024
781001
781024
781006
785640
110001
785010
781020
781001
781003
785007
781028
785666
785640
781001
781003
793013
781007
781003
785640
781034
785640
700031
785688
781006
785640
781003
785640
781003
781029
785640
785640
782001
781003
781007
248179
785001
785001
781003
781003
781003
781008
500025
700029
500025
411005
785001
781007
781001
785010
781005
500025
781028
785640
783380
781008
785006
781003

000524
000547
000565
000566
000598
000612
000628
000629
000648
000657
000685
000689
000708
000718
000731
000734
000740
000746
000756
000764
000767
000772
000788
000791
000795
000796
000809
000841
000944
000946
000961
000968
000970
000972
001063
001068
001073
001103
001104
001122
001126
001127
001132
001155
001212
001252
001295
001358
001380
001387
001405
001421
001482
001490
001494
001502
001505
001540
001546
001551
001556
001582
001595

Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc

IN300441 110389 Amount for unclaimed anc
IN3012502801807 Amount for unclaimed anc
1201060000 1639 Amount for unclaimed anc

000032
000054
000058
000068

Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc

500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
100.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
1000.00
1000.00
500.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
100.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
400.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
500.00
1000.00
1000.00
1400.00
1400.00
100.00
100.00
2700.00
100.00
3600.00
100.00
3600.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
5000.00
1000.00
500.00
3600.00
1000.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
05-0CT-2019
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020



ATUL
SREEHARI
KUMAR
SANJEEV
MANMATH
HUSSAINKHAN
KALPANA
SANGITA
JAMINI
SAROJ
RUPMOY
GIRISH
AMIRUN
MRIGESH
ANJALI
RAJU
MANASH
KAKOLI
ALPANA

M

ATANU
SUMIT
SHYAMANTA
AMIT
BANDANA
KISHALOY
BUIT

LIPIKA
NAZMIN
RAM
PARTHA
MOHAN
SHIV
JOGARANI
SUBHAS
SHANTIKAM
THANESWAR
BONDONA
DEBASHISH
HIRALAL
BIBEKANANDA
GAYATRI
BUAN
DEBAJYOTI
TIRTHA
PRABHAT
GAUTAM
DIGONTA
CHAMPAK
SITA
RUNIMA
ILLA
BAISHALI
MANISHI
AMBA
NRIPENDRA
ABHUIT
PRABIN
MRIGANKA
SAWPON
PARUL
KUMUD
AMAL
JyoTi

HITEN
SUOLA
PRAKASH
PRAVA

MD NAUSHAD
DEVAJYOTI

SANJAY

RAM

RAI

PRATIM

MOHAN
PRATIM

CHANDRA

KUMAR

NATH
RAI

PRASAD
KUMAR

KUMAR
PRASAD

GOSWAMI LATE TRAILOKYANATH
PATGIRI LATE NAREN

KRISHNA UMA CHARAN
CHOWDHARY ~ SHANTARAM

GAYAN LATE MOHIRAM
PATHAN ISMAIL

BURAGOHAIN ~ AJIT

HAZARIKA SHANTIKAM

DEKA TARUN CH
TAHABILDAR  LATEK R
BARUAH LALIT KANTA
KAKOTI LATE PATNA RAM
NISHA MOHAMMAD UMAR
BAROOAH ASHOK CH
BARUAH PRABHAT RAI
JOSEPH NAVIN K
RAJKHOWA BIMALA NANDA
BORKAKOTI RENJAN MANIKOTH
BURAGOHAIN G K
CHANDEKAR LATE S A
BARUAH PRAFULLA KANTA
KHANDELIA OMPRAKASH
CHOWDHARY  SHATARAM
KHANDELIA OMPRAKASH

MOHAN PRITAM

NEOG PITAMBAR
BHATTACHARIJEE BIJAN KR
SAHA SUBHAS

BEGUM BADAR UDDIN
GOSWAMI LATE KESHAB CH
BARGOHAIN BANGSHIDHAR
KHANIKAR B K
PRASAD CHATARVHUJ
PHUKAN BIMAL

SAHA NITAI CH
HAZARIKA ARUN CHANDRA
SAIKIA LATE B

BARUAH BASANTA

SIRCAR BHUPENDRA CH
NAYAK LATE CHAKRADHAR
DAS LATE K K
CHOUDHURY ~ PRASANTA

BORO BHABANI

DAS RAJESWAR
UPADHYAYA PURNANANDA
BARUAH SURYADHAR RAI
MOHAN LATE DIMBESWAR
CHOWDHARY  SANTA RAM
PHUKAN JIBON

JAIN RATAN LAL
CHOWDHARY P K

DEVI BIRENDRA NATH
NAYAK HIRALAL

CHATTERJEE B K
SRIVASTAVA LATE HARDED PRASAD
BARUAH LATE G C
BARUAH JAGAT PRASAD
CHOUDHURY  LATE DANDI RAM
OJAH BISWA NATH
DOWERAH L K
ADHIKARY LATEN C
HAZARIKA D C
MUKHERJEE LATE S K
BHUYAN LATE B P
SHARMAH LATE DWIZEN
DOWERAH SAWPON

BARUAH LATE SAUTISH
MAHANTA JOGESH CHANDRA
ALl LT MOHSIN

BARUAH ROMESH

GOSWAMI
PATGIRI
BANIA
CHOWDHARY
GAYAN

KHAN
BURAGOHAIN
HAZARIKA
DEKA
TAHABILDAR
BARUAH
KAKOTI

KHAN
BAROOAH
BARUAH
JOSEPH
RAJKHOWA
RAGHAVAN
BURAGOHAIN
CHANDEKAR
BARUAH
KHANDELIA
CHOWDHARY
KHANDELIA
MOHAN
NEOG
BHATTACHARJEE
SAHA
AHMED
GOSWAMI
BARGOHAIN
KHANIKAR
SAHAY
PHUKAN
SAHA
HAZARIKA
SAIKIA
BARUAH
SIRCAR
NAYAK

DAS
CHOUDHURY
BORO

DAS
UPADHYAYA
BARUAH
MOHAN
CHOWDHURY
PHUKAN

JAIN
CHOWDHARY
SARMA
NAYAK
CHATTERJEE
SRIVASTAVA
BARUAH
BARUAH
CHOUDHURY
OJAH
DOWERAH
ADHIKARY
HAZARIKA
MUKHERJEE
BHUYAN
SHARMAH
DOWERAH
BARUAH
MAHANTA
ALl

BARUAH

JATIA, KAHILIPARA RCINDIA
RAJGARH ROAD, GUVINDIA
LAKSHMI BHAWAN, kINDIA
BHUBAN ROAD, UZAIINDIA
NOONMATI (NEAR V/ INDIA
NEAR MULLAWADA INDIA
AMOLAPATTI, WARD INDIA
C/0. ARUN CH. HAZA INDIA
C/O T C DEKA, LACHI" INDIA
RUKMINIGAON, 5TH INDIA
C/0. M C BHUYAN, SIINDIA
PO. SUKANPUKHURI, INDIA
QUARTER NO. B-182, INDIA
PRIYAM STORE, CHAT INDIA
C/O PRABHAT RAI BA INDIA
B 5/9 GARDENIA HOUINDIA
RESEARCH OFFICER (IINDIA
C/O BELTOLA NURSEIINDIA
RAJGARG BIGUTOLI, (INDIA
PRODUCTION (GAS) LINDIA
C/O P K BARUAH, H NINDIA
C/0. SANTOSH KR AG INDIA
BHUBAN ROAD, UZAIINDIA
SANTOSH KR AGARW INDIA
C/O DR. PRITAM MOI INDIA
C/O PITAMBAR NEOG INDIA
C/0. BIJAN KR. BHAT INDIA
C/O TRIPURA INDUSTINDIA
C/0. NASIMUDDIN AlINDIA
C/0. HOTEL ALANKAF INDIA
"INDU KUTIR" OLD AIINDIA
C/O LOHA (STEEL FAEINDIA
BISHNU RAVHA NAG!/ INDIA
C/0. DR. BIMAL PHU} INDIA
C/O TRIPURA INDUSTINDIA
HAZARIKAS, NIZORAF INDIA
SIMALUGURI STATIOI INDIA
C/0. BASANTA BARU. INDIA
BB/79/B, NEW COLOI INDIA
RAJGARH 3RD BYLAN INDIA
TENGARA-SATRA PATINDIA
C/0. P CHOUDHURY, INDIA
C/O THE DEPUTY DIR INDIA
C/O RAJESWAR DAS, INDIA
DEPTT. OF PATHOLO(INDIA
ROAD RESEARCH LABINDIA
HOUSE NO. 325, BELTINDIA
PRASANTA PATH, R GINDIA
MALOW ALL, P O JOR INDIA
C/O GUPTA AUTOMC INDIA
BASUNDHARA ENCLA INDIA
METAKA POTHER, P.CINDIA
RAJGARH 3RD BYLAN INDIA
NO. - 4B, BLOCK - A, ' INDIA
72 STATE BANK PARK INDIA
SANTIPATH, OFF R G INDIA
R G BARUAH ROAD, MINDIA
HOUSE NO. 34, 5TH EINDIA
C/O B N OJAH DISPUIINDIA
NARIKALBARI FIRST BINDIA
N C ADHIKARY ANNE: INDIA
NIZ MANKATA GOAN INDIA
30B/6 SARAT GHOSE INDIA
Z0OO NARANGI ROAD INDIA
C/O MRS SUNITY DEV INDIA
NARIKALBARI FIRST BINDIA
C/O BARUAH HOMOE INDIA
C/OJ C MAHNTA, BKIINDIA
CHANDMARI, MILANIINDIA
C/O ROMESH BARUA INDIA

Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Gujarat
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Maharashtra
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Tripura
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Tripura
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
West Bengal
West Bengal
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
West Bengal
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam

Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Junagadh
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Pune
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Dibrugarh
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Cachar

Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup

Kamrup
Sibsagar
Jorhat
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Cachar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Jorhat
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kolkata
Kolkata
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Dibrugarh
Kolkata
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Jorhat
Kamrup
Kamrup
Jorhat

781006
781003
781007
781001
781020
362001
785640
781003
781607
781022
781003
785640
785640
781003
781025
411014
781006
781028
781007
786602
781021
785640
781001
785640
781028
781001
788004
799001
781024
781003
785640
781003
781020
781003
799001
781003
785640
785006
781012
781003
781022
788005
781007
781003
781022
781025
781028
781024
785001
781022
781007
785640
781003
700047
700063
781024
781024
781021
781006
781024
781007
786003
700031
781024
781001
781024
785001
781003
781021
785001

000074
000082
000087
000093
000107
000109
000116
000121
000129
000130
000134
000136
000139
000142
000145
000147
000149
000152
000153
000155
000160
000162
000172
000174
000179
000184
000187
000203
000208
000227
000234
000255
000264
000271
000277
000280
000283
000284
000287
000319
000329
000336
000359
000361
000364
000370
000380
000396
000407
000429
000435
000442
000464
000466
000488
000499
000500
000501
000506
000511
000524
000553
000565
000566
000574
000584
000594
000596
000598
000612

Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc

500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
300.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
300.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
1000.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020



SK HABIBUL
HITEN
GEORGE
PRADIP
GURINDER
NIRUPOMA
GUNA
BEDANTA
PROBIN
BIKASH
SIBA
LAKHIMI
MD

TAPAN
HOMAGNI
HEMENDRA
BONUJEETA
CHANDRAMA
KISHOR
RAJIV
SRIMANTA
DALIM
UTPAL
BIRAJ
APARAJITA
ANJALI
LEONI
LABANYA
DONDI
MoOLoY
HEMKANTA
MADHURIYA
KRISHNA
SUBODH
NIRUPAMA
CHEMPHANG
RABINDRA
SWAPNAJIT
KALYAN
PADMA
ARUPA
CHANDRA
TULIKA
KARTIK
ARCHANA
ANIL
RANJANA
BASAN
BROJEN
SWAROOP
SHUKLA
AMRIT
SANJEEV
HARMOHAN
BASOBI
DEBABRATA
JAGYESWAR
DIPALI
AJITA

LAKHI

UMA
AJANTA
TAPAN
ANUJA
PAWAN
JITENDRA
ROOP

UMA
JAYANTA
ARUN

PAL

GOBINDA

CHANDRA

NATH

ABDUL

KUMAR

KUMAR
KUMAR

KUMAR
KR

PADMAPATI
DHAR

KANTA

CH
KUMAR

NATH
NANDA

KUMAR

PRABHA

KUMAR

RANJAN

KR
DEV

PRASAD
KAIMAL

KUMAR
PHOOKAN
KUMAR
CHAND

KUMAR
KR

HUSSAIN LATE DILWAR
SHARMAH LATE DWIZEN

CHACKO JACOB

LAHKAR L KESHAB
SINGH LATE SHJ S
BAROOAH SUNIL

DAS LATE KUMUD CH
CHOUDHURY  PRABIN

BORA LATE KONBAPU
BHUYAN LATE MANIK  CHANDRA
BORAH LATE KATIA  RAM
BHUYAN JyoTi PRASAD
HAMID LATE ABDUL

SARMA LATE DWUEN
CHOUDHURY  PRABIN

BARUAH LATE LALIT ~ MOHAN
DUTTA UTPAL

GOSWAMI ATUL

DARAD ALAKH NARAYAN
CHOWDHARY  SANTA RAM
BARUAH LATE JAGGANATH
GOGOI LATE DANDESWAR
SHARMA LATE SADANANDA
ADHIKARY LATE NARATAICH
SARMA DILIP
BHATTACHARJEETILAK CH
CHOWDHURY  NABAJYOTI

BARUA SATYABRATA

DUARAH LATET R

BORA TARUN KAMAL
TALUKDAR KRISHNA KANTA
BORBORA ALOK CHANDRA
TALUKDAR LATE NARESWAR
SHARMA LATE K C
TALUKDAR KRISHNA KANTA
DHAR M

PAUL KIRAN CHANDRA
DEKA TARUN CH
TALUKDAR LATE GAURI  KANTA
GOGOI LATE CHANDR NATH
CHOUDHURY  LATE GIRIZA' NANDA
HANDIQUE LATE MALBHOG
BHUYAN PRANAB JyoTi
HAZARIKA THANEWAR

BAROOAH R P

JAIN PRAKASH CHAND
BASU T K
SARMAH H

GOGOI MUHI

BARUAH LATE UPENDRANATH
NAYAK HIRALAL

BARUAH S

BHUYAN G

SHARMAH LATE BHUMID DEV
BARUA SHANTANU ~ KUMAR
SARMA DEBANDRA  NATH
KALITA DIMBESWAR
HAZARIKA KARTIK

GOHAIN UTPAL

CHALIHA LATE BIMLA  PRASAD
SAIKIA BHARGAB Jyoti
KULABHI AMITABHA

DAS DR TARANATH
GOLDSMITH FREDRICK

GOEL RAM KUMAR
PATNI ROOPCHAND

PATNI JAICHAND LAL
TIBREWAL ARUN KR
BOROOAH LATE PRAFULL CHANDRA
TIBREWAL RAMDEO RAM

HUSSAIN
SHARMAH
CHACKO
LAHKAR
GROVER
BAROOAH
DAS
CHOUDHURY
BORA
BHUYAN
BORAH
BHUYAN
SAMAD
SARMA
CHOUDHURY
BARUAH
DUTTA
GOSWAMI
DARAD
CHOWDHARY
BARUAH
GOGOI
SHARMA
ADHIKARY
SARMA
BHATTACHARJEE
BORA
BARUA
DUARAH
BORA
TALUKDAR
BORBORA
TALUKDAR
SHARMA
TALUKDAR
DHAR
PAUL
DEKA
TALUKDAR
GOGOI
CHOUDHURY
HANDIQUE
BHUYAN
HAZARIKA
BAROOAH
JAIN

BASU
SARMAH
GOGOI
GOGOI
NAYAK
BARUAH
BHUYAN
SHARMAH
BARUA
SARMA
KALITA
HAZARIKA
GOHAIN
CHALIHA
SAIKIA
KULABHI
DAS
GOLDSMITH
GOEL
PATNI

JAIN
TIBREWAL
BOROOAH
TIBREWAL

THANAGHAT, P O & [INDIA
C/O MRS SUNITY DEV INDIA
C/O P LBAROOAH, L/INDIA
B K KAKATI ROAD, GLINDIA
"AMANAT" 2008, OU INDIA
NIRUPAMA, CHENIKU INDIA
FINANCIAL INSPECTICINDIA
5TH BYE LANE, ZOO MINDIA
C/O MARUTI MEDICA INDIA
MECH. ENGG. DEPT., INDIA
C/O SWARA MOVYEE FINDIA
Z0OO NARANGI ROAD INDIA
QU. NO. B-189, ONG(INDIA
C/O MRS SUNITY DEV INDIA
5TH BYE LANE, ZOO MINDIA
"LALITALAYA" SAURA INDIA
C/O KHAGESWAR DU INDIA
C/O DR. ATUL GOSW, INDIA
DY. CHIEF ENGINEER INDIA
BHUBAN ROAD, UZAIINDIA
BEHIND CENTRAL CO INDIA
LAKESWAR BARUA P/INDIA
HOUSE NO. 5, GHARN INDIA
N ELECTRICALS, RAJG INDIA
G N BORDOLI ROAD, INDIA
NEHRU PARK, TRP RCINDIA
PANORAMA APT#, BLINDIA
6, ASHOK PATH, BELTINDIA
KHARA GAR KAMAR IINDIA
PRINCIPAL J B ROAD, INDIA
PRAGATI PATH, RAJG INDIA
RAJGARH ROAD, GUVINDIA
PRAGATI PATH, RAJG INDIA
C/O TURBO POWER, INDIA
PRAGATI PATH, RAJG INDIA
C/O JOWAI TRADING INDIA
C/O MEGHALAYA OX INDIA
LACHIT NAGAR, BYEL INDIA
NAUJAN ROAD, UJANINDIA
BELTOLA TINALI, BISF INDIA
C/O GOODWILL TEA\INDIA
ATROAD, NEARK P IINDIA
C/O PRANABJYOTI BF INDIA
HOUSE NO. 32, BYE L INDIA
RAJGARH BYELANE N INDIA
C/O SARAWGI & SON INDIA
7 AT CHATTERIEE RCINDIA
C/O DR. H SARMAH, | INDIA
TATATEALTD., BELTCINDIA
GANAKPATTY 6TH LA INDIA
C/O H L NAYAK, RAJG INDIA
AMULA PATTY NEAR INDIA
NIZARPAR ROAD, 2NIINDIA
PUBERUN PATH, KRISINDIA
BYE LANE 1 (WEST), FINDIA
J BROAD, NEAR NAT'INDIA
AMBICAGIRI NAGAR, INDIA
HOUSE NO. 32, BYE L INDIA
ARUJ MONALISA PAT INDIA
C/O EASTERN TEA BR INDIA
SKYLAB DIAGNOSTIC INDIA
C/O NIPPON DENRO | INDIA
DR. M. |. BORA ROAD INDIA
C/O DR. P R GOLDSM INDIA
C/0. R. K. GOEL, STATINDIA
GC/ MAMTA ENTERP INDIA
GC/ MAMTA ENTERP INDIA
C/O. ZEAN LITHOS & INDIA
C/O EASTERN TEA BR INDIA
C/O. ZEAN LITHOS & INDIA

Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Delhi
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Delhi
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Meghalaya
Meghalaya
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
West Bengal
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Uttarakhand
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam

Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup

Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Golaghat
Dibrugarh
Jorhat
Kamrup
Sibsagar
KAMRUP
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup

Kamrup
Jorhat
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Jorhat
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Jaintia Hills

Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kolkata

Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Nagaon

Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar

Sibsagar
Jorhat
Jorhat
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup

785640
781001
781001
781007
110009
781003
781006
781021
785621
786602
785001
781024
785640
781001
781021
781028
781024
781006
110001
781001
785010
781020
781020
781003
781003
785001
781003
781028
785640
781003
781003
781003
781003
781003
781003
793150
793013
781007
781001
781028
781034
785640
781003
781028
781003
781001
700031
781006
781028
785640
781003
785640
781003
781029
781003
782001
781024
781028
781024
781003
781007
781001
785640
248179
785640
785001
785001
781003
781003
781003

000628
000629
000633
000640
000641
000644
000648
000653
000656
000657
000685
000708
000716
000718
000721
000722
000731
000734
000746
000754
000756
000758
000764
000770
000772
000774
000775
000791
000796
000840
000841
000846
000849
000901
000904
000910
000944
000946
000956
000969
000970
000972
000985
001014
001024
001036
001063
001073
001078
001103
001104
001122
001126
001127
001159
001212
001244
001245
001257
001271
001295
001299
001332
001358
001370
001380
001387
001405
001407
001421

Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc

500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
100.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
500.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
100.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
400.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
500.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1400.00
1400.00
100.00
1800.00
100.00

28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020



DIGONTA

ABHUIT

KIRTI

GAURI

RITA

ANANTH

PRASAD N
RANJIT KR
SUJON

RAJIV

DIGONTA

PRANAB JyoTi
RAJ KUMAR
AVISIKA

DIPTY

ARCHANA

VISHNU

SATISH CH

VEER NARAYAN
SAMAR

DEEPANKAR

LAKHI PRASAD
BISWARUP

NEELIMA

PRITHIS

ATUL

SURYA KUMARI
SREEHARI

KUMAR SANJAY
HUSSAINKHAN
JAMINI

SAROJ

RUPMOY

GIRISH

AMIRUN
MRIGESH

ANJALI RA
KAKOLI
ALPANA

M

ATANU
VENKATA
BANDANA
KISHALOY
SYAMANTA
LIPIKA
RAM MOHAN
KRISHNA
MOHAN
SHIV CHANDRA
SUBHAS

THANESWAR
DEBASHISH

HIRALAL

BIBEKANANDA

BUAN KUMAR
PRABHAT RAI
GAUTAM

DIGONTA

PROGOTI

CHAMPAK

DAYANANDA

SITA

SANJEEB

BAISHALI

MANISHI

AMBA PRASAD
NRIPENDRA  KUMAR
ABHIIT

PRABIN

RAMANA

CHANDRA ROY

CHOWDHARY
TALUKDAR
SETH

DEVI

DUTT

SETH

AMIN

SAIKIA
CHOWDHARY
CHOWDHARY
CHOWDHARY
BHUYAN
SINGH
BARUAH
MAHANTA
BAROOAH
KARWA

DAS

SETH

GOGOI
MEDHI
DUTTA
ACHERJEE
SAIKIA
BARUAH
GOSWAMI
GARIMALA
PATGIRI
KRISHNA
PATHAN
DEKA
TAHABILDAR
BARUAH
KAKOTI
NISHA
BAROOAH
BARUAH
BORKAKOTI
BURAGOHAIN
CHANDEKAR
BARUAH
MURTY
MOHAN
NEOG
GOGOI

SAHA
GOSWAMI
KARMAKAR
KHANIKAR
PRASAD
SAHA

SAIKIA
SIRCAR
NAYAK

DAS

BORO
BARUAH
MOHAN
CHOWDHARY
BORA
PHUKAN
BHARALI
JAIN
HAZARIKA
NAYAK
CHATTERJEE
SRIVASTAVA
BARUAH
BARUAH
CHOUDHURY

BAAP

PULAKANANDA

VEER NARAYAN
BHARATI PRASAD
SUKDEB

VEER NARAYAN
NARAYAN M

LATE PRAFULL CH

LATE SANTA

LATE SANTA

JADAV CH

R

LATE PORESH

LATE RAMANANDA
LATE R P
SATYA NARAYAN
S

NARAYAN
BUDHINDRANATH
JYOTIPRASAD

LATE DURGA PRASAD
NIRMAL CH

TORUN CH
ASHOK CH

LATE TRAILOKYANATH
VENKATA RAMANA
LATE NAREN

UMA CHARAN
ISMAIL

TARUN CH

LATE K R

LALIT KANTA

LATE PATNA RAM
MOHAMMAD UMAR

ASHOK CH
PRABHAT RAI
RENJAN MANIKOTH
G K

LATE S A

PRAFULLA KANTA
SUBRAH MANYA
PRITAM

PITAMBAR
BHABENDRA NATH
SUBHAS

LATE KESHAB CH

CHOWDHARY
TALUKDAR
SETH
SHARMA
DUTT

SETH

AMIN

SAIKIA
CHOWDHARY
CHOWDHARY
CHOWDHARY
BHUYAN
SINGH
BARUAH
MAHANTA
BAROOAH
KARWA

DAS

SETH

GOGOI
MEDHI
DUTTA
ACHERJEE
SAIKIA
BARUAH
GOSWAMI
MURTY
PATGIRI
BANIA

KHAN

DEKA
TAHABILDAR
BARUAH
KAKOTI

KHAN
BAROOAH
BARUAH
RAGHAVAN
BURAGOHAIN
CHANDEKAR
BARUAH
OBBASHTULU
MOHAN
NEOG

GOGOI

SAHA
GOSWAMI

LATE FATIK ~ CHANDRA ROY KARMAKAR

B K
CHATARVHUJ
NITAI CH
LATE B

BHUPENDRA CH
LATE CHAKRADHAR
LATE K K
BHABANI
SURYADHAR  RAI
LATE DIMBESWAR

SANTA RAM
RABILAL

JIBON

LATE HRIDAYANANDA
RATAN LAL
DEBENDRA  NATH
HIRALAL

B K

LATE HARDED PRASAD
LATE G C
JAGAT PRASAD

LATE DANDI  RAM

KHANIKAR
SAHAY
SAHA
SAIKIA
SIRCAR
NAYAK

DAS

BORO
BARUAH
MOHAN
CHOWDHURY
BORA
PHUKAN
BHARALI
JAIN
HAZARIKA
NAYAK
CHATTERJEE
SRIVASTAVA
BARUAH
BARUAH
CHOUDHURY

C/O ASSOM AIR PROIINDIA
RAJGARH BYLANE 3, (INDIA
F-202 GHARONDA M. INDIA
HMV BUILDING, GNB INDIA
39A & CPURNA DAS INDIA
F-202 GHARONDA M. INDIA
1288 ) M ROAD, S NAINDIA
NEHRU PARK OPP. M INDIA
BASUNDHARA ENCLA INDIA
BHUBAN ROAD, UZAIINDIA
BHUBAN ROAD, UZAIINDIA
"LOTUS VILLA", HOUSINDIA
C/O MURATI STEEL W INDIA
C/O. LATE PORESH B/INDIA
HOUSE NO. 259, RAJ(INDIA
224 RAJGARH BYE LA INDIA
JYOTI STORES, NEAR INDIA
FLAT NO 3A SWEET E INDIA
F/202 GHARONDA M INDIA

4909 N 138TH STREE" UNITED STATES
4009W 1000 TH TERF UNITED STATES

BORPARA, BONGAIG/ INDIA
C/O B K BANKI, 2ND FINDIA
REGIONAL RESEARCH INDIA
C/O PRIYAM STORE, (INDIA
JATIA, KAHILIPARA RCINDIA
C/O VENKATA RAMAI INDIA
RAJGARH ROAD, GUVINDIA
LAKSHMI BHAWAN, kINDIA
NEAR MULLAWADA INDIA
C/O T C DEKA, LACHI" INDIA
RUKMINIGAON, 5TH INDIA
C/0. M C BHUYAN, SIINDIA
PO. SUKANPUKHURI, INDIA
QUARTER NO. B-182, INDIA
PRIYAM STORE, CHAT INDIA
C/O PRABHAT RAI BA INDIA
C/O BELTOLA NURSEIINDIA
RAJGARG BIGUTOLI, (INDIA
PRODUCTION (GAS) LINDIA
C/O P K BARUAH, H NINDIA
TONDAVA VARAM, B.INDIA
C/O DR. PRITAM MOI INDIA
C/O PITAMBAR NEOG INDIA
CHEMICAL DEPARTM INDIA
C/O TRIPURA INDUSTINDIA
C/0. HOTEL ALANKAF INDIA
27 WATER WORKS CCINDIA
C/O LOHA (STEEL FAE INDIA
BISHNU RAVHA NAG!/ INDIA
C/O TRIPURA INDUSTINDIA
SIMALUGURI STATIOI INDIA
BB/79/B, NEW COLOI INDIA
RAJGARH 3RD BYLAN INDIA
TENGARA-SATRA PATINDIA
C/O THE DEPUTY DIR INDIA
ROAD RESEARCH LABINDIA
HOUSE NO. 325, BELTINDIA
PRASANTA PATH, R GINDIA
LAKHIMI PATH, R G B INDIA
MALOW ALL, P O JOR INDIA
HOSPITAL ROAD, SIBSINDIA
C/O GUPTA AUTOMC INDIA
PHANIDHAR CHALIHZ INDIA
RAJGARH 3RD BYLAN INDIA
NO. - 4B, BLOCK - A, ' INDIA
72 STATE BANK PARK INDIA
SANTIPATH, OFF R G INDIA
R G BARUAH ROAD, MINDIA
HOUSE NO. 34, 5TH EINDIA

Assam
Assam
Andhra Pradesh
Assam
West Bengal
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Andhra Pradesh
NA

NA

Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Andhra Pradesh
Assam
Assam
Gujarat
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Andhra Pradesh
Assam
Assam
Assam
Tripura
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Tripura
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
West Bengal
West Bengal
Assam
Assam
Assam

Kamrup
Kamrup

Kamrup
Kolkata

Pune
Jorhat
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Jorhat
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup

NA

NA
Bongaigaon
Kamrup
Jorhat
Kamrup
Kamrup
East Godavari
Kamrup
Kamrup
Junagadh
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Dibrugarh
Kamrup
East Godavari
Kamrup
Kamrup
Dibrugarh

Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup

Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Jorhat
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kolkata
Kolkata
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup

781003
781003
500025
781001
700029
500025
411005
785001
781007
781001
781001
781003
781020
785010
781003
781003
785640
781028
500025

783380
781008
785006
781003
781006
533221
781003
781007
362001
781607
781022
781003
785640
785640
781003
781025
781028
781007
786602
781021
533221
781028
781001
786602
799001
781003
781012
781003
781020
799001
785640
781012
781003
781022
781007
781025
781028
781024
781024
785001
785640
781022
785640
781003
700047
700063
781024
781024
781021

001482
001489
001494
001495
001502
001505
001540
001546
001551
001555
001556
001574
001581
001582
001583
001601

Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc

1201060000 1639 Amount for unclaimed anc
IN3012502801807 Amount for unclaimed anc
IN300441 110389 Amount for unclaimed anc

000017
000019
000032
000054
000058
000068
000074
000080
000082
000087
000109
000129
000130
000134
000136
000139
000142
000145
000152
000153
000155
000160
000161
000179
000184
000200
000203
000227
000228
000255
000264
000277
000283
000287
000319
000329
000359
000370
000380
000396
000397
000407
000422
000429
000431
000464
000466
000488
000499
000500
000501

Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc

2700.00
2700.00
3600.00
2000.00
100.00
3600.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
5000.00
5000.00
500.00
500.00
1000.00
500.00
1000.00
500.00
1000.00
3600.00
3100.00
3700.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
300.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
300.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
1000.00
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MRIGANKA
MAMONI
BlLIOY
PARUL
SANJIV
KUMUD
BIRENDRA
AMAL

JyoTi
PRAKASH
PRAVA

MD NAUSHAD
CHANDAN
SK HABIBUL
GEORGE
GURINDER
NIRUPOMA
GUNA
BEDANTA
BIKASH
CHANDAN
LAKHIMI
TAPAN
HOMAGNI
HEMENDRA
BAHARUL
BONUJEETA
CHANDRAMA
KISHOR
SRIMANTA
UTPAL
MASHIHUZ
APARAJITA
ANJALI
SHYAM
PRABHAT
LABANYA
DONDI
KALYAN
DEBESWAR
MADAN
BHUBAN
MoLoY
HEMKANTA
KRISHNA
MASUMA
ANUTPAL
NIRUPAMA
MANASH
RABINDRA
SWAPNAJIT
MRIGEN
KALYAN
PADMA
ARUPA
CHANDRA
TULIKA
KARTIK
ANIL
RUBUL
BASAN
SHIBOBRATA
SWAROOP
SHUKLA
AMRIT
HARMOHAN
SIDDHARTHA
SHIBANI
BASOBI
DEBABRATA

KR
KUMAR

KUMAR
PRASAD

PAL

GOBINDA

CHANDRA

KUMAR

KUMAR
KUMAR
KR

LAL
PADMAPATI

DHAR
PRAKASH

CH

KANTA
SAADULLAH

KUMAR
NATH
NANDA

KUMAR

PRABHA

KUMAR

RANJAN
DEV

OJAH BISWA NATH
BARUAH JAGAT PRASAD
HAZARIKA LATE KRISHNA DUTTA
ADHIKARY LATEN C
BHARALI HRIDAYANANDA
HAZARIKA D C

DAS LATE PADMARAM
MUKHERJEE LATE S K
BHUYAN LATE B P
BARUAH LATE SAUTISH
MAHANTA JOGESH CHANDRA
ALl LT MOHSIN

NEOGY SUKUMAR

HUSSAIN LATE DILWAR

CHACKO JACOB

SINGH LATE SHJ S
BAROOAH SUNIL

DAS LATE KUMUD CH
CHOUDHURY  PRABIN

BHUYAN LATE MANIK CHANDRA
DEKA CHANDRA KR
BHUYAN JyoTi PRASAD
SARMA LATE DWUEN
CHOUDHURY  PRABIN

BARUAH LATE LALIT  MOHAN
HUSSAIN DHON

DUTTA UTPAL

GOSWAMI ATUL

DARAD ALAKH NARAYAN
BARUAH LATE JAGGANATH
SHARMA LATE SADANANDA
ZAMAN LATE WAZI

SARMA DILIP
BHATTACHARJEETILAK CH
AGARWALLA  LATE SEWKARAN

DAS DIMBESWAR

BARUA SATYABRATA

DUARAH LATET R
PATHAK MAHENDRA  CHANDRA
SARMA LATE BHUBANESWAR
SARMA H N
DUTTA DIPALI

BORA TARUN KAMAL
TALUKDAR KRISHNA KANTA
TALUKDAR LATE NARESWAR
BORAH HBIBUR RAHMAN
BHATTACHARYY. LATE RAJESWAR
TALUKDAR KRISHNA KANTA
MITRA BHUBANESWR

PAUL KIRAN CHANDRA
DEKA TARUN CH
GOSWAMI LATE B D
TALUKDAR LATE GAURI  KANTA
GOGOI LATE CHANDR NATH
CHOUDHURY  LATE GIRIZA' NANDA
HANDIQUE LATE MALBHOG
BHUYAN PRANAB JyoTi
HAZARIKA THANEWAR

JAIN PRAKASH CHAND
BORTHAKUR LATE INDRA

SARMAH H

NANDY LATE SACHINDRA
BARUAH LATE UPENDRANATH
NAYAK HIRALAL

BARUAH S

SHARMAH LATE BHUMID DEV
BARDOLOI CHAKRESWAR

NANDY SHIBOBRATA

BARUA SHANTANU  KUMAR
SARMA DEBANDRA  NATH

OJAH
BARUAH
HAZARIKA
ADHIKARY
BHARALI
HAZARIKA
DAS
MUKHERJEE
BHUYAN
BARUAH
MAHANTA
ALl

NEOGY
HUSSAIN
CHACKO
GROVER
BAROOAH
DAS
CHOUDHURY
BHUYAN
DEKA
BHUYAN
SARMA
CHOUDHURY
BARUAH
MAHMAD
DUTTA
GOSWAMI
DARAD
BARUAH
SHARMA
ALl

SARMA
BHATTACHARJEE
AGARWALLA
DAS

BARUA
DUARAH
PATHAK
SARMA
SARMA
DUTTA
BORA
TALUKDAR
TALUKDAR
BORAH
BHATTACHARYYA
TALUKDAR
MITRA
PAUL

DEKA
GOSWAMI
TALUKDAR
GOGOI
CHOUDHURY
HANDIQUE
BHUYAN
HAZARIKA
JAIN
THAKUR
SARMAH
NANDY
GOGOI
NAYAK
BARUAH
SHARMAH
BARDOLOI
NANDY
BARUAH
SARMA

C/O B N OJAH DISPUIINDIA
R G BARUAH ROAD, MINDIA
LAMB ROAD, UZAN B INDIA
N C ADHIKARY ANNE: INDIA
HOSPITAL ROAD, SIBSINDIA
NIZ MANKATA GOAN INDIA
LAXMI BHAWAN, P.O INDIA
30B/6 SARAT GHOSE INDIA
Z0OO NARANGI ROAD INDIA
C/O BARUAH HOMOE INDIA
C/OJ C MAHNTA, BKIINDIA
CHANDMARI, MILANIINDIA
C/O RAJAK AHMED, NINDIA
THANAGHAT, P O & [INDIA
C/O P LBAROOAH, L/INDIA
"AMANAT" 2008, OU INDIA
NIRUPAMA, CHENIKU INDIA
FINANCIAL INSPECTICINDIA
5TH BYE LANE, ZOO MINDIA
MECH. ENGG. DEPT., INDIA
SHATI RADHIKA ROAIINDIA
Z0OO NARANGI ROAD INDIA
C/O MRS SUNITY DEV INDIA
5TH BYE LANE, ZOO MINDIA
"LALITALAYA" SAURA INDIA
C/O BAHARUL HUSSA INDIA
C/O KHAGESWAR DU INDIA
C/O DR. ATUL GOSW, INDIA
DY. CHIEF ENGINEER INDIA
BEHIND CENTRAL CO INDIA
HOUSE NO. 5, GHARN INDIA
RETD. COMMISSIONE INDIA
G N BORDOLI ROAD, INDIA
NEHRU PARK, TRP RCINDIA
A.T. ROAD AMOLAPA INDIA
GARAMUR LTAKHOLI INDIA
6, ASHOK PATH, BELTINDIA
KHARA GAR KAMAR I INDIA
PATHAK BHAVAN, PA INDIA
C/O B D DISTRIBUTO} INDIA
HOSPITAL ROAD, M/¢INDIA
OIL INDIA LTD. GEOL(INDIA
PRINCIPAL J B ROAD, INDIA
PRAGATI PATH, RAJG INDIA
PRAGATI PATH, RAJG INDIA
NA-ALI, OPP. TO L.P; !INDIA
ASSAM FINANCIAL CCINDIA
PRAGATI PATH, RAJG INDIA
10B EDEN HOSPITAL ' INDIA
C/O MEGHALAYA OX' INDIA
LACHIT NAGAR, BYEL INDIA
SUKAN PUKHURI, SIB INDIA
NAUJAN ROAD, UJANINDIA
BELTOLA TINALL, BISFINDIA
C/O GOODWILL TEA\INDIA
ATROAD, NEARK P IINDIA
C/O PRANABJYOTI BF INDIA
HOUSE NO. 32, BYE L INDIA
C/O SARAWGI & SON INDIA
C/O ASSAM AIR PROL INDIA
C/O DR. H SARMAH, | INDIA
DOORDARSHAN KENIINDIA
GANAKPATTY 6TH LA INDIA
C/O H L NAYAK, RAJG INDIA
AMULA PATTY NEAR INDIA
PUBERUN PATH, KRISINDIA
PRODUCTION (GAS) LINDIA
C/O'S B NANDY, DOO INDIA
BYE LANE 1 (WEST), FINDIA
J BROAD, NEAR NAT'INDIA

Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
West Bengal
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Delhi
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Delhi
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
West Bengal
Meghalaya
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Karnataka
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Karnataka
Assam
Assam

Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Dibrugarh
Kamrup
Kolkata
Kamrup
Jorhat
Kamrup
Kamrup
Tinsukia
Sibsagar
Kamrup

Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Dibrugarh
Nagaon
Kamrup
KAMRUP
Kamrup
Kamrup
Golaghat
Kamrup
Kamrup

Jorhat
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Jorhat
Sibsagar
Jorhat
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Sibsagar
Dibrugarh
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Sibsagar
Kamrup

Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup

Sibsagar
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Dibrugarh

Kamrup
Nagaon

781006
781024
781001
781007
785640
786003
781008
700031
781024
785001
781003
781021
786125
785640
781001
110009
781003
781006
781021
786602
782002
781024
781001
781021
781028
785625
781024
781006
110001
785010
781020
781001
781003
785001
785640
785007
781028
785640
781001
785640
785640
786602
781003
781003
781003
785640
785640
781003
700073
793013
781007
785640
781001
781028
781034
785640
781003
781028
781001
785640
781006
560006
785640
781003
785640
781029
786602
560006
781003
782001

000506
000508
000513
000524
000529
000553
000562
000565
000566
000594
000596
000598
000618
000628
000633
000641
000644
000648
000653
000657
000675
000708
000718
000721
000722
000726
000731
000734
000746
000756
000764
000767
000772
000774
000776
000788
000791
000796
000809
000812
000821
000822
000840
000841
000849
000851
000877
000904
000911
000944
000946
000950
000956
000969
000970
000972
000985
001014
001036
001050
001073
001094
001103
001104
001122
001127
001138
001145
001159
001212

Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc

500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
100.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
500.00
500.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
400.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
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23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021



JANG
DIPALI
UMA
MANIK
AJANTA
TAPAN
ANUJA
PAWAN
JITENDRA
ROOP
JAYANTA
BINOD
DIGONTA
KIRTI
UMESH
RAJASHREE
RITA
ANANTH
PRASAD
RANJIT
DIGONTA
NOZIUL
BINA
AVISIKA
DIPTY
NIVA
MASUMA
VISHNU
ADYA
IKRAMUL
VEER
TARUN
SATISH

KAIMAL

KUMAR
PHOOKAN
KUMAR

CHAND
KUMAR

CH

KR

SADULLAH

NATH

NARAYAN

CHANDRA
CH

ALl
HAZARIKA
SAIKIA

DAS
KULABHI
DAS
GOLDSMITH
GOEL

PATNI
PATNI
BOROOAH
AGARWALLA
CHOWDHARY
SETH
BARMAN
SHARMA
DUTT

SETH

AMIN
SAIKIA
CHOWDHARY
HUSSAIN
BARUAH
BARUAH
MAHANTA
BORUAH
BORAH
KARWA
SAIKIA
MUzID
SETH

GOGOI

DAS

HAKIM

KARTIK

BHARGAB Jyoti
LATE LAKHI
AMITABHA

DR TARANATH
FREDRICK

RAM KUMAR
ROOPCHAND
JAICHAND LAL
LATE PRAFULL CHANDRA
LATE SATYANARAIN

BAAP

VEER NARAYAN
LATE MAHESWAR
PRODYUT

SUKDEB

VEER NARAYAN
NARAYAN M

LATE PRAFULL CH

LATE SANTA

L

LATE JAGAT

LATE PORESH

LATE RAMANANDA
LATE JOYTISH

HBIBUR RAHMAN
SATYA NARAYAN
MOHENDRA  NATH
LATE DILMUR

NARAYAN

LATE DOMBARUDHAR
S

ALl
HAZARIKA
SAIKIA

DAS
KULABHI
DAS
GOLDSMITH
GOEL

PATNI

JAIN
BOROOAH
AGARWALLA
CHOWDHARY
SETH
BARMAN
MADHAB
DUTT

SETH

AMIN
SAIKIA
CHOWDHARY
HUSSAIN
BARUAH
BARUAH
MAHANTA
BORUAH
BORAH
KARWA
SAIKIA

ALl

SETH
GOGOI

DAS

GHILAGURI, P O BETEINDIA
HOUSE NO. 32, BYE L INDIA
SKYLAB DIAGNOSTIC INDIA
VILL GHILAGURI, P O INDIA
C/O NIPPON DENRO | INDIA
DR. M. |. BORA ROADINDIA
C/O DR. P R GOLDSM INDIA
C/0. R. K. GOEL, STATINDIA
GC/ MAMTA ENTERP INDIA
GC/ MAMTA ENTERP INDIA
C/O EASTERN TEA BR INDIA
C/O PRITHANI TRADE INDIA
C/O ASSOM AIR PROIINDIA
F-202 GHARONDA M. INDIA
JATIA, KAHILIPARA RCINDIA
C/O JUSTICE MRS MIIINDIA
39A & CPURNA DAS INDIA
F-202 GHARONDA M. INDIA
1288 ) M ROAD, S NAINDIA
NEHRU PARK OPP. M INDIA
BHUBAN ROAD, UZAIINDIA
C/0. ASSAM AIR PRO INDIA
PUB. SARANIA, HOUSINDIA
C/O. LATE PORESH B/INDIA
HOUSE NO. 259, RAJ(INDIA
CHEREKAPAR BIJOY NINDIA
NA-ALI, OPP. TO L.P; !INDIA
JYOTI STORES, NEAR INDIA
NIZ MANKOTA GAON INDIA
A.T.ROAD, GHILAGU INDIA
F/202 GHARONDA M INDIA
AMOLA PATTY, SIBSA INDIA
FLAT NO 3A SWEET E INDIA

Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Uttarakhand
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Andhra Pradesh
Assam
Assam

West Bengal
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Andhra Pradesh
Assam
Assam

Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Sibsagar

Sibsagar
Jorhat
Jorhat
Kamrup
Golaghat
Kamrup

Kamrup
Kamrup
Kolkata

Pune
Jorhat
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Jorhat
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Sibsagar
Sibsagar
Dibrugarh
Sibsagar

Sibsagar
Kamrup

785640
781028
781007
785640
781001
785640
248179
785640
785001
785001
781003
785621
781003
500025
781006
781001
700029
500025
411005
785001
781001
785640
781003
785010
781003
785640
785640
785640
786603
785640
500025
785640
781028

001214
001245
001295
001297
001299
001332
001358
001370
001380
001387
001407
001449
001482
001494
001496
001500
001502
001505
001540
001546
001556
001559
001564
001582
001583
001591
001600

Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc

1201060000 1639 Amount for unclaimed anc
12019103003482¢ Amount for unclaimed anc
IN300394 139386 Amount for unclaimed anc
IN300441 110389 Amount for unclaimed anc
IN300589 101339 Amount for unclaimed anc
IN301250 280180  Amount for unclaimed anc

1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1400.00
1400.00
1800.00
1800.00
2700.00
3600.00
2500.00
2000.00

100.00
3600.00

500.00

500.00
5000.00
1000.00

500.00
1000.00

500.00
1000.00
1000.00

500.00
1000.00
1000.00
3600.00

500.00
1000.00

23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021



